DescriptionDescription
The AS3000 provides automatic start up, fault monitoring and
shutdown control for engine driven applications. The unique
two-module design, with a single interconnecting lead, gives
reduced panel wiring and installation. This simple, compact
unit is ideally suited to small engine and generator panels.
Key features:-
• Multi-attempt cranking with auto crank disconnect

RL RL
RL
How to orderHow to order
Stock no. Unit type
Complete systems:-
41.70.0092 AS3000 system, front facia symbols
41.70.0093 AS3000 system, front facia US English
Components:-
41.70.0095 AS3000U user interface, international symbols
41.70.0096 AS3000U user interface, US English text
41.70.0097 AS3000P panel interface module
41.70.0098 AS3000L communication lead
TM
FWMurphyMurphy
PO Box 470248
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147, USA
tel: (918) 627 3550
fax: (918) 664 6146
email: sales@fwmurphy.com
web: www.fwmurphy.com
CONTROL SYSTEMS AND SERVICES DIVISION
PO Box 1819, Rosenberg, Texas 77471, USA
tel: (281) 342 0297
fax: (281) 341 6006
email: sales@fwmurphy.com
MURPHY DE MEXICO S.A. DE C.V.
Blvd. Antonio Rocha Cordero 300, Fracción del Aguaje
San Luis Potosí, S.L.P. México 78384
tel: + 52 444 8206264
fax: + 52 444 8206336
email: ventasmex@murphymex.com.mx
web: www.murphymex.com.mx
FRANK W. MURPHY LTD.
Church Rd, Laverstock, Salisbury, SP1 1QZ, UK
tel: +44 1722 410055
fax: +44 1722 410088
email: sales@fwmurphy.co.uk
web: www.fwmurphy.co.uk
MURPHY SWITCH OF CALIFORNIA
41343 12th Street West,
Palmdale, CA 93551-1442, USA
tel: (661) 272 4700
fax: (661) 947 7570
email: sales@murphyswitch.com
web: www.murphyswitch.com
MACQUARRIE CORPORATION
1620 Hume Highway,
Campbellfield, Victoria 3061, Australia
tel: +61 3 9358 5555